
Štafety Rosice, Výsledky

09.04.2023

A cca 4,5 km (12 kontrol)

1 Ondra Vystavel 30:44
2 Jachym Janecek 30:51
3 Jirka Matousek 31:38
4 Jan Storek 35:17
5 Miguèl Angèl Tortosa 36:36
6 Jan Matousek 37:31
7 Lenka Jilkova 37:54
8 David Storek 40:40
9 Vasa Mrkvica 41:46

10 Hana Pinkavova 43:04
11 Eliška Z 43:04
12 Madla Sanakova 43:57
13 Jana Matouskova 46:10
14 Johana Matouskova 47:06
15 Helena Burdova 47:51
16 Ondrej Plachý 48:00
17 Tomáš T 50:31
18 Ivana Prikrylová 50:34
19 Jana Prikrylová 50:39
20 Eliska Pinkavova 52:28
21 Aneta Plachá 53:08
22 Vendula Balvanova 53:10
23 Andrea Placha 56:00
24 Ema R 56:47
25 Jiri Robenek 65:43

B cca 2,6 km (6 kontrol)

1 Marketa Bidova 21:29
2 Filip Cerovsky 25:03
3 Amalie Gottwaldova 25:05
4 Magdalena Kubickova 25:06
5 Martin Rozsíval 25:09
6 Honza Mrkvica 25:13
7 Krispina Skyvova 25:22
8 Pája S 25:47
9 Eliska Hyblova 26:43

10 Kuba K 28:55
11 Anna Tomaskova 29:01
12 Honza D 29:20
13 Petr Mrkvica 29:38
14 Malič 30:10
15 Hana Jilkova 30:54
16 Martina Balvanová 36:08
17 Jana Lipenská 39:13
18 Martin Plachy 45:12
19 Jáchym T 49:03
20 Máťa 60:32
21 Honza Lipensky 70:11
22 Eliska Cerovská 70:13
23 Lukáš T 76:11



Štafety
Ondra Vystavel 30:44
Amalie Gottwaldova 25:05
Jirka Matousek 31:38
Martin Rozsíval 25:09
Jan Storek 35:17
Magdalena Kubickova 25:06
Jachym Janecek 30:51
Petr Mrkvica 29:38
Miguèl Angèl Tortosa 36:36
Anna Tomaskova 29:01
Jan Matousek 37:31
Kuba K 28:55
Madla Sanakova 43:57
Krispina Skyvova 25:22
Helena Burdova 47:51
Marketa Bidova 21:29
Ondrej Plachý 48:00
Pája S 25:47
Eliška Z 43:04
Hana Jilkova 30:54
Ivana Prikrylová 50:34
Filip Cerovsky 25:03
Vendula Balvanova 53:10
Honza Mrkvica 25:13
David Storek 40:40
Jana Lipenská 39:13
Andrea Placha 56:00
Eliska Hyblova 26:43
Aneta Plachá 53:08
Malič 30:10
Ema R 56:47
Honza D 29:20
Tomáš T 50:31
Martina Balvanová 36:08
Vasa Mrkvica 41:46
Martin Plachy 45:12
Johana Matouskova 47:06
Jana Matouskova 46:10
Lenka Jilkova 37:54
Honza Lipensky 70:11
Jana Prikrylová 50:39
Máťa 60:32
Hana Pinkavova 43:04
Eliska Cerovská 70:13
Jiri Robenek 65:43
Jáchym T 49:03
Eliska Pinkavova 52:28
Lukáš T 76:11
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